:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8374840

Feb 07, 2024 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 261,713 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1052020 - 0.017362606 ETH®
41.63 USD

2 1052021 - 0.017322933 ETH®
41.54 USD

3 1052022 - 0.017406045 ETH®
41.74 USD

4 1052023 - 0.017317357 ETH®
41.53 USD

S 1052024 - 0.017304890 ETH®
41.50 USD

6 1052025 - 0.017451487 ETH&
41.85 USD

7 1052026 - 0.017252729 ETH®
41.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8374840
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/261713
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052020
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052021
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052022
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052023
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052024
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052025
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052026

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1052027

1052028

1052029

1052030

1052031

1052032

1052033

1052034

1052035

Validator Id

393799

Amount

- 0.060045466
144.00 USD

- 0.017423872
41.78 USD

- 0.017398728
41.72 USD

- 0.017385338
41.69 USD

- 0.017342208
41.59 USD

- 0.017343726
41.59 USD

- 0.017276315
41.43 USD

- 0.017315194
41.52 USD

- 0.017340990
41.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.042887684
102.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052027
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052028
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052029
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052030
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052031
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052032
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052033
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052034
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1052035
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/393799

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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